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         Copyright (C) 2011-2015 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          

                      Producer: Surface Creek Saddle Club                       

                      Contact: Stacey Kenyon 970-856-4726                       

     Year to Date High Point Report for 7 & Under Lead Line as of 07/17/22      

                                                                                

  1st 271 Jax Abbott/Braslin Family                                             

          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 269.0                                   

  2nd 122 Ava Homewood/                                                         

          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 254.0                                   

  3rd 189 Asher Carpenter/Carpenter family                                      

          Shows: 7, Events: 26, Points: 192.0                                   

  4th 299 Alaina Hale/                                                          

          Shows: 6, Events: 10, Points: 75.0                                    

  5th 352 Coy McCollum/                                                         

          Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 32.0                                     

  6th 341 Nial (Nile) Piatek/                                                   

          Shows: 1, Events: 1, Points: 8.0                                      

  7th 345 Piper Jackson/                                                        

          Shows: 1, Events: 1, Points: 7.0                                      

  8th 343 Selah (Say-la) Piatek/                                                

          Shows: 1, Events: 1, Points: 5.0                                      

  9th 342 Kenny Piatek/                                                         

          Shows: 1, Events: 1, Points: 3.0                                      
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         Copyright (C) 2011-2015 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          

                      Producer: Surface Creek Saddle Club                       

                      Contact: Stacey Kenyon 970-856-4726                       

        Year to Date High Point Report for 7 & Under Solo as of 07/17/22        

                                                                                

  1st 272 Evelynn  Keller/                                                      

          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 231.0                                   

  2nd  84 Addi Carpenter/                                                       

          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 217.0                                   

  3rd 263 Clara Westhoff/                                                       

          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 169.0                                   

  4th 289 Isabella  Hale/                                                       

          Shows: 6, Events: 24, Points: 128.0                                   

Tie   139 Xavier Hale/                                                          

          Shows: 5, Events: 20, Points: 128.0                                   

  6th  77 Ashley Dalton/Dalton Family                                           

          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 71.0                                    

  7th 104 Braelyn Peterson/                                                     

          Shows: 6, Events: 11, Points: 59.0                                    

  8th 321 Tayte Weaver/                                                         

          Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 30.0                                     

  9th 351 Logan Odle/                                                           

          Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 22.0                                     

 10th 161 Frankie  Frappier/Frappier Family                                     

          Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 14.0                                     

 11th 269 Nia Robidoux/                                                         

          Shows: 2, Events: 4, Points: 13.0                                     
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         Copyright (C) 2011-2015 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          

                      Producer: Surface Creek Saddle Club                       



                      Contact: Stacey Kenyon 970-856-4726                       

          Year to Date High Point Report for 8-13 Years as of 07/17/22          

                                                                                

  1st 260 Embree Sorensen/                                                      

          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 220.0                                   

  2nd 216 Ella Hoff/                                                            

          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 162.0                                   

  3rd  28 Brylee Peterson/                                                      

          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 155.0                                   

  4th 290 Emerson Neff/                                                         

          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 132.0                                   

  5th 225 Kylie McCracken/                                                      

          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 130.0                                   

  6th 204 Taylor  Ellis/                                                        

          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 115.0                                   

  7th 320 Addison Weaver/                                                       

          Shows: 5, Events: 20, Points: 113.0                                   

  8th 262 Aviana Westhoff/                                                      

          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 105.0                                   

  9th 203 Brinnley  Ellis/                                                      

          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 101.0                                   

 10th 254 Colie  Kelleher/                                                      

          Shows: 4, Events: 16, Points: 61.0                                    

 11th 288 Laney Kelleher/Todd Family                                            

          Shows: 4, Events: 16, Points: 46.0                                    

 12th 305 Sierra Puharich/                                                      

          Shows: 5, Events: 11, Points: 34.0                                    

 13th 325 Jacey Wilson/                                                         

          Shows: 5, Events: 20, Points: 26.0                                    

 14th 303 Braylena Hamby/                                                       

          Shows: 4, Events: 12, Points: 22.0                                    

 15th 307 Saskia Marlin/                                                        

          Shows: 3, Events: 8, Points: 20.0                                     

 16th 327 Lacie Cunningham/                                                     

          Shows: 6, Events: 22, Points: 17.0                                    

 17th 274 Zoey Hudson/                                                          

          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 15.0                                    

 18th  13 Chessa Larson/                                                        

          Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 7.0                                      

Tie   308 Hazel  Marlin/                                                        

          Shows: 3, Events: 9, Points: 7.0                                      

 20th 223 Zea Robidoux/                                                         

          Shows: 2, Events: 4, Points: 6.0                                      

Tie   284 Tynlee Key/                                                           

          Shows: 4, Events: 12, Points: 6.0                                     

 22nd 279 Paige Holder/Holder Family                                            

          Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 5.0                                      

Tie   298 Stella Frappier/                                                      

          Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 5.0                                      
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         Copyright (C) 2011-2015 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          

                      Producer: Surface Creek Saddle Club                       

                      Contact: Stacey Kenyon 970-856-4726                       

          Year to Date High Point Report for 8-13 Years as of 07/17/22          

                                                                                

 24th 227 Cash Searcy/                                                          



          Shows: 4, Events: 16, Points: 4.0                                     
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         Copyright (C) 2011-2015 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          

                      Producer: Surface Creek Saddle Club                       

                      Contact: Stacey Kenyon 970-856-4726                       

         Year to Date High Point Report for 14-18 Years as of 07/17/22          

                                                                                

  1st  16 Kacie McCollum/                                                       

          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 227.0                                   

  2nd  21 Morgan Nutter/                                                        

          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 192.0                                   

  3rd   3 Taneal Braslin/                                                       

          Shows: 6, Events: 24, Points: 187.0                                   

  4th  20 Lauren (LoLo) Stokes/                                                 

          Shows: 5, Events: 20, Points: 107.0                                   

  5th  75 Pearl Burruss/                                                        

          Shows: 6, Events: 24, Points: 96.0                                    

  6th 172 Cheyanne Germann/                                                     

          Shows: 3, Events: 12, Points: 90.0                                    

  7th  94 Annie Wilson/                                                         

          Shows: 3, Events: 12, Points: 82.0                                    

  8th 326 Ali  Spaur/                                                           

          Shows: 3, Events: 12, Points: 75.0                                    

  9th 324 Kaden Hawks/                                                          

          Shows: 3, Events: 12, Points: 68.0                                    

 10th 334 Faith Ayer/                                                           

          Shows: 4, Events: 9, Points: 43.0                                     

 11th 197 Samantha Toothaker/                                                   

          Shows: 4, Events: 8, Points: 36.0                                     

 12th 310 Sky Rikes/                                                            

          Shows: 3, Events: 9, Points: 35.0                                     

 13th 280 Faline Sharp/Holder Family                                            

          Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 19.0                                     

 14th 333 Sarah  Ayer/                                                          

          Shows: 4, Events: 7, Points: 16.0                                     

 15th  40 Jessie Stillings/                                                     

          Shows: 1, Events: 1, Points: 10.0                                     

 16th 338 Bailey Smith/                                                         

          Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 7.0                                      

 17th 346 Elaina Fancher/                                                       

          Shows: 1, Events: 1, Points: 2.0                                      
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         Copyright (C) 2011-2015 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          

                      Producer: Surface Creek Saddle Club                       

                      Contact: Stacey Kenyon 970-856-4726                       

            Year to Date High Point Report for Adults as of 07/17/22            

                                                                                

  1st 131 Audrey Bangert/                                                       

          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 254.0                                   

  2nd 199 Royal Ann Larson/Larson Family                                        

          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 191.0                                   

  3rd  61 Barb Steele/                                                          

          Shows: 5, Events: 10, Points: 81.0                                    

  4th  17 Korienne Cannon/Paige Hebert Family                                   

          Shows: 3, Events: 12, Points: 76.0                                    



  5th 339 Brishanna Wilgus/                                                     

          Shows: 3, Events: 7, Points: 55.0                                     

  6th 332 Keily Newman/                                                         

          Shows: 2, Events: 6, Points: 48.0                                     

  7th 336 Buffy Smith/                                                          

          Shows: 2, Events: 8, Points: 37.0                                     

Tie    83 Kacey Carpenter/                                                      

          Shows: 3, Events: 4, Points: 37.0                                     

  9th 335 Oshay  Foster/                                                        

          Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 30.0                                     

 10th 316 Sara Puharich/                                                        

          Shows: 5, Events: 4, Points: 26.0                                     

Tie   205 Paige Hebert/                                                         

          Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 26.0                                     

 12th  39 Kacy Stillings/                                                       

          Shows: 2, Events: 2, Points: 16.0                                     

 13th 350 Kelly  Landen/                                                        

          Shows: 1, Events: 2, Points: 10.0                                     

Tie   329 Tony Lewis/                                                           

          Shows: 1, Events: 1, Points: 10.0                                     

 15th 328 Brian  Dickerson/                                                     

          Shows: 1, Events: 1, Points: 9.0                                      

 16th 344 Christa Burns/                                                        

          Shows: 1, Events: 2, Points: 4.0                                      

 17th 337 Kaitlyn  Jones/                                                       

          Shows: 1, Events: 1, Points: 3.0                                      

Tie   347 Holly Piatek/                                                         

          Shows: 1, Events: 1, Points: 3.0                                      
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         Copyright (C) 2011-2015 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          

                      Producer: Surface Creek Saddle Club                       

                      Contact: Stacey Kenyon 970-856-4726                       

             Overall Year to Date High Point Report as of 07/17/22              

                                                                                

  1st 271 Jax Abbott/Braslin Family                                             

          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 269.0                                   

  2nd 122 Ava Homewood/                                                         

          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 254.0                                   

Tie   131 Audrey Bangert/                                                       

          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 254.0                                   

  4th 272 Evelynn  Keller/                                                      

          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 231.0                                   

  5th  16 Kacie McCollum/                                                       

          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 227.0                                   

  6th 260 Embree Sorensen/                                                      

          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 220.0                                   

  7th  84 Addi Carpenter/                                                       

          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 217.0                                   

  8th 189 Asher Carpenter/Carpenter family                                      

          Shows: 7, Events: 26, Points: 192.0                                   

Tie    21 Morgan Nutter/                                                        

          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 192.0                                   

 10th 199 Royal Ann Larson/Larson Family                                        

          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 191.0                                   

 11th   3 Taneal Braslin/                                                       

          Shows: 6, Events: 24, Points: 187.0                                   



 12th 263 Clara Westhoff/                                                       

          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 169.0                                   

 13th 216 Ella Hoff/                                                            

          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 162.0                                   

 14th  28 Brylee Peterson/                                                      

          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 155.0                                   

 15th 290 Emerson Neff/                                                         

          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 132.0                                   

 16th 225 Kylie McCracken/                                                      

          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 130.0                                   

 17th 139 Xavier Hale/                                                          

          Shows: 5, Events: 20, Points: 128.0                                   

Tie   289 Isabella  Hale/                                                       

          Shows: 6, Events: 24, Points: 128.0                                   

 19th 204 Taylor  Ellis/                                                        

          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 115.0                                   

 20th 320 Addison Weaver/                                                       

          Shows: 5, Events: 20, Points: 113.0                                   

 21st  20 Lauren (LoLo) Stokes/                                                 

          Shows: 5, Events: 20, Points: 107.0                                   

 22nd 262 Aviana Westhoff/                                                      

          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 105.0                                   

 23rd 203 Brinnley  Ellis/                                                      

          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 101.0                                   

 24th  75 Pearl Burruss/                                                        

          Shows: 6, Events: 24, Points: 96.0                                    

 25th 172 Cheyanne Germann/                                                     

          Shows: 3, Events: 12, Points: 90.0                                    

 26th  94 Annie Wilson/                                                         

          Shows: 3, Events: 12, Points: 82.0                                    
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         Copyright (C) 2011-2015 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          

                      Producer: Surface Creek Saddle Club                       

                      Contact: Stacey Kenyon 970-856-4726                       

             Overall Year to Date High Point Report as of 07/17/22              

                                                                                

 27th  61 Barb Steele/                                                          

          Shows: 5, Events: 10, Points: 81.0                                    

 28th  17 Korienne Cannon/Paige Hebert Family                                   

          Shows: 3, Events: 12, Points: 76.0                                    

 29th 326 Ali  Spaur/                                                           

          Shows: 3, Events: 12, Points: 75.0                                    

Tie   299 Alaina Hale/                                                          

          Shows: 6, Events: 10, Points: 75.0                                    

 31st  77 Ashley Dalton/Dalton Family                                           

          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 71.0                                    

 32nd 324 Kaden Hawks/                                                          

          Shows: 3, Events: 12, Points: 68.0                                    

 33rd 254 Colie  Kelleher/                                                      

          Shows: 4, Events: 16, Points: 61.0                                    

 34th 104 Braelyn Peterson/                                                     

          Shows: 6, Events: 11, Points: 59.0                                    

 35th 339 Brishanna Wilgus/                                                     

          Shows: 3, Events: 7, Points: 55.0                                     

 36th 332 Keily Newman/                                                         

          Shows: 2, Events: 6, Points: 48.0                                     



 37th 288 Laney Kelleher/Todd Family                                            

          Shows: 4, Events: 16, Points: 46.0                                    

 38th 334 Faith Ayer/                                                           

          Shows: 4, Events: 9, Points: 43.0                                     

 39th 336 Buffy Smith/                                                          

          Shows: 2, Events: 8, Points: 37.0                                     

Tie    83 Kacey Carpenter/                                                      

          Shows: 3, Events: 4, Points: 37.0                                     

 41st 197 Samantha Toothaker/                                                   

          Shows: 4, Events: 8, Points: 36.0                                     

 42nd 310 Sky Rikes/                                                            

          Shows: 3, Events: 9, Points: 35.0                                     

 43rd 305 Sierra Puharich/                                                      

          Shows: 5, Events: 11, Points: 34.0                                    

 44th 352 Coy McCollum/                                                         

          Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 32.0                                     

 45th 335 Oshay  Foster/                                                        

          Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 30.0                                     

Tie   321 Tayte Weaver/                                                         

          Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 30.0                                     

 47th 325 Jacey Wilson/                                                         

          Shows: 5, Events: 20, Points: 26.0                                    

Tie   205 Paige Hebert/                                                         

          Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 26.0                                     

Tie   316 Sara Puharich/                                                        

          Shows: 5, Events: 4, Points: 26.0                                     
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         Copyright (C) 2011-2015 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          

                      Producer: Surface Creek Saddle Club                       

                      Contact: Stacey Kenyon 970-856-4726                       

             Overall Year to Date High Point Report as of 07/17/22              

                                                                                

 50th 303 Braylena Hamby/                                                       

          Shows: 4, Events: 12, Points: 22.0                                    

Tie   351 Logan Odle/                                                           

          Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 22.0                                     

 52nd 307 Saskia Marlin/                                                        

          Shows: 3, Events: 8, Points: 20.0                                     

 53rd 280 Faline Sharp/Holder Family                                            

          Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 19.0                                     

 54th 327 Lacie Cunningham/                                                     

          Shows: 6, Events: 22, Points: 17.0                                    

 55th 333 Sarah  Ayer/                                                          

          Shows: 4, Events: 7, Points: 16.0                                     

Tie    39 Kacy Stillings/                                                       

          Shows: 2, Events: 2, Points: 16.0                                     

 57th 274 Zoey Hudson/                                                          

          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 15.0                                    

 58th 161 Frankie  Frappier/Frappier Family                                     

          Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 14.0                                     

 59th 269 Nia Robidoux/                                                         

          Shows: 2, Events: 4, Points: 13.0                                     

 60th 329 Tony Lewis/                                                           

          Shows: 1, Events: 1, Points: 10.0                                     

Tie   350 Kelly  Landen/                                                        



          Shows: 1, Events: 2, Points: 10.0                                     

Tie    40 Jessie Stillings/                                                     

          Shows: 1, Events: 1, Points: 10.0                                     

 63rd 328 Brian  Dickerson/                                                     

          Shows: 1, Events: 1, Points: 9.0                                      

 64th 341 Nial (Nile) Piatek/                                                   

          Shows: 1, Events: 1, Points: 8.0                                      

 65th 345 Piper Jackson/                                                        

          Shows: 1, Events: 1, Points: 7.0                                      

Tie   308 Hazel  Marlin/                                                        

          Shows: 3, Events: 9, Points: 7.0                                      

Tie    13 Chessa Larson/                                                        

          Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 7.0                                      

Tie   338 Bailey Smith/                                                         

          Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 7.0                                      

 69th 284 Tynlee Key/                                                           

          Shows: 4, Events: 12, Points: 6.0                                     

Tie   223 Zea Robidoux/                                                         

          Shows: 2, Events: 4, Points: 6.0                                      

 71st 343 Selah (Say-la) Piatek/                                                

          Shows: 1, Events: 1, Points: 5.0                                      

Tie   279 Paige Holder/Holder Family                                            

          Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 5.0                                      
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         Copyright (C) 2011-2015 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          

                      Producer: Surface Creek Saddle Club                       

                      Contact: Stacey Kenyon 970-856-4726                       

             Overall Year to Date High Point Report as of 07/17/22              

                                                                                

Tie   298 Stella Frappier/                                                      

          Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 5.0                                      

 74th 227 Cash Searcy/                                                          

          Shows: 4, Events: 16, Points: 4.0                                     

Tie   344 Christa Burns/                                                        

          Shows: 1, Events: 2, Points: 4.0                                      

 76th 337 Kaitlyn  Jones/                                                       

          Shows: 1, Events: 1, Points: 3.0                                      

Tie   342 Kenny Piatek/                                                         

          Shows: 1, Events: 1, Points: 3.0                                      

Tie   347 Holly Piatek/                                                         

          Shows: 1, Events: 1, Points: 3.0                                      

 79th 346 Elaina Fancher/                                                       

          Shows: 1, Events: 1, Points: 2.0                           

 


